Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Samuel - (1129640) - Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.57
2:43.91
2:44.39
2:48.56
2:50.54

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:44.39
2:43.91
2:42.57
2:48.56
2:50.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
336
333
309
298

WA Pts

333
336
344
309
298

Round

F
H
H

Round

Date

01/11/15
21/02/16
23/07/16
12/04/15
26/10/14

Date

23/07/16
21/02/16
01/11/15
12/04/15
26/10/14

Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BPSC End of Season Meet 2016
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Meet
BPSC End of Season Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Venue

Hengrove
Basildon
Basildon
Bristol

Aldershot

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Hengrove
Bristol

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bark & Dagen 1
Bark & Dagen 3
Bark & Dagen 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bark & Dagen 3
Bark & Dagen 1

3
Bark & Dagen 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



