Daniel Samuel - (1129640) - Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.57	344	F	01/11/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove		3
2:43.91	336	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	1
2:44.39	333	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	3
2:48.56	309	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Bark & Dagen	1
2:50.54	298	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.39	333	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	3
2:43.91	336	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	1
2:42.57	344	F	01/11/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove		3
2:48.56	309	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Bark & Dagen	1
2:50.54	298	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1